
SOLV Ski-OL Punkteliste 2007/2008
Stand: 14.02.08
Berücksichtigte Läufe: Winter 2006/07 und 2007/08

Kategorie: Damen Elite

  1. (  1) Gantenbein Yvonne        AG 78      0.00  ( 0.00)
  2. (  2) Kläsi Theres             ZH 85      4.44  (12.14)
  3. (  4) Bolliger Iris            ZH 77     20.29  (15.39)
  4. (  3) Mühlemann Regula         BE 76     21.83  (14.23)
  5. (  5) Wicki Yvonne             ZG 74     26.64  (19.04)
  6. (  7) Strub Carmen             ZH 83     27.54  (35.52)
  7. (  6) Oswald Monika            ZH 78     34.73  (30.37)

Kategorie: Herren Elite

  1. (  3) Spoerry Christian        ZH 85      0.00  ( 5.91)
  2. (  1) Fischer Boris            ZH 80      1.20  ( 0.00)
  3. (  7) Vullioud Antoine         FR 86      4.63  (13.79)
  4. (  5) Kappenberger Andrin      TI 83      5.97  (12.19)
  5. (  2) Mosimann Peter           BE 75      6.15  ( 4.26)
  6. (  4) Messikommer Pascal       ZH 80      9.32  ( 6.98)
  7. (  8) Spoerry Hans-Heiri       ZH 80      9.92  (15.93)
  8. (  9) Stoffel Lukas            GR 64     14.44  (17.08)
  9. (  6) Schnyder Gion            ZH 86     16.61  (13.65)
 10. ( 11) Jeanneret Thierry        GR 75     17.17  (21.15)
 11. ( 14) Oklé Beat                ZH 69     20.45  (33.59)
 12. ( 12) Lauenstein Marc          NE 80     21.04  (24.73)
 13. ( 10) Rüegg Florian            ZH 83     22.84  (18.63)
 14. ( 13) Lauenstein Stefan        NE 74     30.05  (28.20)
 15. ( 15) Schüpbach Simon          BE 81     40.91  (34.17)
 16. ( 16) Hohl Christian           AG 76     43.83  (36.69)



Kategorie: Damen Elite

Bestresultate
                           Winter 06/07      Winter 07/08           Punkte
                                                              vletzt letzt  neu
  1.Gantenbein Yvonne       8.30 10.05 13.08 -3.17  5.27  9.19  0.00  0.00  0.00
                  7  AG 78 7_104 7_102 7_103 8_104 8_105 8_102 
  2.Kläsi Theres           16.07 21.04 37.58 -1.15  7.38  9.00 20.44 12.14  4.44
                 26  ZH 85 7_101 7_103 7_102 8_105 8_104 8_102 
  3.Bolliger Iris          19.34 22.08 23.30 23.32 23.41       20.76 15.39 20.29
                  2  ZH 77 7_102 7_103 7_104 8_104 8_105       
  4.Mühlemann Regula                                            9.30 14.23 21.83
                  5  BE 76                                     
  5.Wicki Yvonne           18.83 26.80 29.69                   23.94 19.04 26.64
                 10  ZG 74 7_101 7_102 7_103                   
  6.Strub Carmen           30.54 43.10       24.33 28.68 30.73 38.94 35.52 27.54
                 24  ZH 83 7_102 7_103       8_102 8_104 8_105 
  7.Oswald Monika          30.99 43.70       36.19 38.29       26.84 30.37 34.73
                 12  ZH 78 7_104 7_103       8_102 8_103       
   .Wildi Julia                              29.82 30.23                        
                 30  LU 70                   8_102 8_103       
   .Steinemann Stefanie                      40.81 42.26                        
                 36  ZH 87                   8_102 8_101       
   .Wyder Manuela                                              31.30 38.29      
                 16  BE 82                                     
   .Spalinger Lena                           38.60                              
                 35  ZH 87                   8_102             
   .Ruppenthal Ursi                          41.85                              
                 27  GR 71                   8_103             



Kategorie: Herren Elite

Bestresultate
                           Winter 08/07      Winter 07/08           Punkte
                                                              vletzt letzt  neu
  1.Spoerry Christian       8.81 11.20 11.74  4.48 10.51       14.05  5.91  0.00
                 57  ZH 85 7_102 7_103 7_101 8_101 8_102       
  2.Fischer Boris           7.77  8.16 10.83                    0.00  0.00  1.20
                 28  ZH 80 7_102 7_103 7_101                   
  3.Vullioud Antoine                         10.42 10.45 11.97 10.21 13.79  4.63
                 56  FR 86                   8_102 8_105 8_101 
  4.Kappenberger Andrin    14.13 18.16 19.70 10.81 13.31       16.83 12.19  5.97
                 51  TI 83 7_104 7_101 7_103 8_104 8_105       
  5.Mosimann Peter          8.17                                3.58  4.26  6.15
                  4  BE 75 7_102                               
  6.Messikommer Pascal     12.63 15.85 21.87                    6.16  6.98  9.32
                 29  ZH 80 7_101 7_103 7_102                   
  7.Spoerry Hans-Heiri     20.51 20.98 24.54 14.70 15.88 19.19 17.16 15.93  9.92
                 31  ZH 80 7_101 7_102 7_104 8_102 8_105 8_101 
  8.Stoffel Lukas          20.58             19.59 21.52       14.57 17.08 14.44
                  1  GR 64 7_102             8_102 8_101       
  9.Schnyder Gion          15.82 16.91 19.80 24.49                   13.65 16.61
                 60  ZH 86 7_102 7_101 7_104 8_105             
 10.Jeanneret Thierry      26.86 28.19 31.94 21.54 22.54 22.57 17.59 21.15 17.17
                  7  GR 75 7_102 7_103 7_101 8_105 8_101 8_104 
 11.Oklé Beat              37.17 40.75       19.45 20.65       35.17 33.59 20.45
                  9  ZH 69 7_103 7_104       8_102 8_101       
 12.Lauenstein Marc                          13.76             19.41 24.73 21.04
                 33  NE 80                   8_104             
 13.Rüegg Florian                                              13.96 18.63 22.84
                 48  ZH 83                                     
 14.Lauenstein Stefan                        30.07             22.52 28.20 30.05
                  2  NE 74                   8_104             
 15.Schüpbach Simon                                            27.85 34.17 40.91
                 36  BE 81                                     
 16.Hohl Christian                                             30.11 36.69 43.83
                  6  AG 76                                     
   .Perret Daniel                            30.36 32.80                        
                 64  0  87                   8_102 8_101       
   .Hodler Thomas          45.88             37.70                              
                 62  UR 83 7_102             8_102             
   .Bühl Michael                             21.71                              
                 61  SH 88                   8_101             
   .Feldmann Lorenz        32.66                                                
                 41  BE 77 7_102                               
   .Gantenbein Martin                        38.69                              
                 24  AG 76                   8_102             
   .Hodler Simon                             41.28                              
                 66  UR 87                   8_105             
   .Aebersold Christian                      48.66                              
                 47  BE 62                   8_101             


